
ICF WILDWATER CANOEING SPRINT  WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
VIENNA - AUSTRIA  27 June  2015

Resultlist 1st Heat

rank bib name nation time behind

     C1 men
1 28 DAZEUR Quentin FRA 42.96
2 27 SLANINA Vladimir CZE 43.10 +0.14
3 14 ALZINGRE Guillaume FRA 43.54 +0.58
4 29 ROLENC Ondrej CZE 44.25 +1.29
5 23 HOCEVAR Simeon SLO 44.36 +1.40
6 22 QUINTARELLI Mattia ITA 44.52 +1.56
7 21 HALES Antonin CZE 44.92 +1.96
8 1 PANATO Vladi ITA 45.51 +2.55
9 24 NOVOSAD Lukas CZE 45.68 +2.72

10 13 DELL´AGOSTINO Giorgio ITA 45.77 +2.81
11 20 GRETENER Fabio SUI 45.82 +2.86
12 16 ZONJIC Jadran CRO 46.20 +3.24
13 9 GOJIC Igor CRO 46.24 +3.28
14 8 DEMATEIS Antoine FRA 46.27 +3.31
15 26 DRAXL Peter AUT 46.71 +3.75
16 19 HUNT Ryan GBR 46.98 +4.02
17 15 HEILINGER Tim GER 47.52 +4.56
18 12 MEDVED Martin SVK 49.61 +6.65
19 7 MARRIOTT Patrick GBR 50.09 +7.13
20 4 ZDRAVKOVIC Pavle SRB 50.69 +7.73
21 11 TOLIC Ivan CRO 50.86 +7.90
22 6 ZGANJAR Luka SLO 51.33 +8.37
23 30 WEBER Normen GER 52.76 +9.80
24 17 OBADIC Luka CRO 53.00 +10.04
25 2 ZUZIK Roman SVK 53.27 +10.31
26 5 EDWARDS Alex GBR 57.82 +14.86
27 25 COF Blaz SLO 1:08.07 +25.11

18 PESCH Dominik GER DNS
10 ZNIDARSIC Peter SLO DNS
3 ASEFI RAD Alireza IRI DNS

     K1 women
1 54 BREN Claire FRA 46.09
2 65 HOLLERIETH Maria GER 46.51 +0.42
3 66 HOSTENS Manon FRA 46.96 +0.87
4 67 FÜSSER Sabine GER 47.06 +0.97
5 62 ABGOTTSPON Chantal SUI 47.27 +1.18
6 69 BONACCORSI Costanza ITA 47.29 +1.20
7 68 STÖBERL Manuela GER 47.46 +1.37
8 49 WERATSCHNIG Nina AUT 47.62 +1.53
9 63 PADOUROVA Klara CZE 47.63 +1.54

10 45 FORMENTON Giulia ITA 47.77 +1.68
11 47 LERICHE Marion FRA 47.84 +1.75
12 60 PALOUDOVA Anezka CZE 47.90 +1.81
13 57 CAPAKOVA Eliska CZE 48.84 +2.75
14 53 MATHYS Melanie SUI 49.35 +3.26
15 50 SATKOVA Martina CZE 49.80 +3.71
16 48 DREIER Valentina AUT 50.44 +4.35
17 46 CAMPBELL Morna GBR 51.44 +5.35

Zeitmessung: ALGE-Tirol 28.06.2015 - 11:48:48 www.alge-tirol.info

Daten: ALGE-Tirol Seite 1 / 3 Vienna -  Austria



ICF WILDWATER CANOEING SPRINT  WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS - VIENNA
Resultlist 1st Heat

rank bib name nation time behind
18 55 PAHL Dita AUS 52.82 +6.73
19 61 ROSA Mathilde ITA 53.98 +7.89
20 56 PACKHAM Kristy AUS 55.03 +8.94
21 59 MILLAR Marin USA 55.07 +8.98
22 43 MINTALOVA Eliska SVK 55.27 +9.18
23 41 HONDA Kei JPN 56.07 +9.98
24 51 INES Bäuerle HKG 56.35 +10.26
25 40 SASAO Hiroko JPN 58.35 +12.26
26 42 REVELL Louise GBR 58.59 +12.50
27 52 GRASSO Beatrice ITA 59.27 +13.18
28 58 OXTOBY Lydia GBR 59.61 +13.52
29 64 OVERBECK Alke GER 1:01.63 +15.54

44 PATTERSON Dee GBR DNF

     K1 men
1 123 GUYONNET Gaetan FRA 40.30
2 121 DEBELJAK Vid SLO 41.01 +0.71
3 114 KOLAR Tim SLO 41.03 +0.73
4 127 ZNIDARCIC Nejc SLO 41.29 +0.99
5 124 HALA Richard CZE 41.30 +1.00
6 128 GRATON Paul FRA 41.67 +1.37
7 85 FAURE Clement FRA 42.14 +1.84
8 96 MACCAGNAN Davide ITA 42.55 +2.25
9 107 SCREMIN Stefano ITA 42.56 +2.26

10 111 MCINTYRE Alex AUS 42.61 +2.31
11 118 SLOVAK Tomas CZE 42.78 +2.48
12 126 SCHMID Gerhard AUT 42.91 +2.61
13 115 BONG Tobias GER 42.95 +2.65
14 119 MCINTYRE Robert AUS 43.21 +2.91
15 122 BEERSCHWENGER Björn GER 43.24 +2.94
16 90 BILJIC Sreten SRB 43.37 +3.07
17 109 VERHAAGH Sebastiaan NED 43.39 +3.09
18 92 SIKKENS Bram BEL 43.44 +3.14
19 89 GONZÁLEZ DÍAZ Marcos ESP 43.50 +3.20
20 86 KUKEC Damian CRO 43.86 +3.56
21 93 GANDL Tobias GER 44.10 +3.80
22 105 OLEJNIK Jan CZE 44.19 +3.89
23 113 FILZWIESER Manuel AUT 44.31 +4.01
24 110 SAVIC Darko BIH 44.36 +4.06
25 125 MRUZEK Kamil CZE 44.46 +4.16
26 97 LEMMEN Yannick GER 44.94 +4.64
27 106 MATTIELLO Riccardo ITA 45.01 +4.71
28 108 MIRALLES PRATS Xavier ESP 45.04 +4.74
29 94 ANDERSON Grant GBR 45.29 +4.99
30 82 QUINN Conor IRL 45.74 +5.44
31 112 FIDALGO DE LEÓN Guillermo ESP 45.89 +5.59
32 84 MAC GIOLLA PHADRAIG Iomhar IRL 45.98 +5.68
33 104 MEIER Nico SUI 46.00 +5.70
34 103 SCHUSSER Martin AUT 46.13 +5.83
35 116 CRESSER Nicky GBR 46.18 +5.88
36 95 STASSER Thomas BEL 46.34 +6.04
37 101 MILLAR Richard GBR 46.44 +6.14
38 78 YAMANE Michiyoshi JPN 47.66 +7.36

Zeitmessung: ALGE-Tirol 28.06.2015 - 11:48:48 www.alge-tirol.info

Daten: ALGE-Tirol Seite 2 / 3 Vienna -  Austria



ICF WILDWATER CANOEING SPRINT  WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS - VIENNA
Resultlist 1st Heat

rank bib name nation time behind
39 75 YODA Shinichiro JPN 48.05 +7.75
40 81 MARJANOVIC Marko SRB 48.29 +7.99
41 102 BOSINA Andreas AUT 48.61 +8.31
42 83 STOJANOVIC Bogdan SRB 48.71 +8.41
43 87 PYPE Samuel BEL 48.99 +8.69
44 98 SMITHGALL Kurt USA 49.28 +8.98
45 76 MIKO Radoslav SVK 49.54 +9.24
46 117 FRANCESKIN Maks SLO 50.22 +9.92
47 79 POTOCZAK Joe USA 50.53 +10.23
48 91 RODRÍGUEZ LEÓN Jesús ESP 50.72 +10.42
49 99 SPASIKJ Ljubomir MKD 52.30 +12.00
50 100 CARTWRIGHT Colin GBR 52.59 +12.29
51 77 OTO Bungo JPN 52.74 +12.44
52 80 PRITCHARD Hugh USA 56.77 +16.47
53 88 MITROVIC Branislav BIH 58.75 +18.45
54 120 BIFANO Mariano ITA 1:07.16 +26.86

     C1 women
1 156 HAAB Claire FRA 50.81
2 158 RICCIARDI Marlene ITA 51.44 +0.63
3 153 SATKOVA Martina CZE 52.18 +1.37
4 154 VALIKOVA Radka CZE 53.00 +2.19
5 155 PALOUDOVA Anezka CZE 53.04 +2.23
6 157 BARM Sabrina GER 53.10 +2.29
7 159 EICHENBERGER Sabine SUI 53.35 +2.54
8 150 RAZZAUTI Valentina ITA 55.56 +4.75
9 151 KOSTOV Milica SRB 1:03.86 +13.05

10 152 PANATO Alice ITA 1:25.48 +34.67

     C2 men
1 179 DEBRAY Tony LAPOINTE Louis FRA 43.13
2 166 HOCEVAR Simeon COF Blaz SLO 43.81 +0.68
3 176 ROLENC Ondrej STASTNY Jan CZE 44.16 +1.03
4 170 MAREAU Damien TROUBADY Pierre FRA 44.24 +1.11
5 184 NIES Mathhias PESCH Dominik GER 44.47 +1.34
6 182 FILZWIESER Manuel DRAXL Peter AUT 44.95 +1.82
7 177 SUCHANEK Daniel JILEK Jan CZE 45.16 +2.03
8 185 ZGANJAR Luka ZNIDARSIC Peter SLO 45.48 +2.35
9 183 SRAMEK Michal TOMEK Lukas CZE 45.72 +2.59

10 173 TRZOSKA Tobias SCHMITZ Maik GER 45.99 +2.86
11 178 PANATO VLADI Carlo FASOLI Federico ITA 46.00 +2.87
12 168 DELL´AGOSTINO Giorgio QUINTARELLI Mattia ITA 46.75 +3.62
13 181 HEILINGER Tim WEBER Normen GER 46.85 +3.72
14 172 OBADIC Luka TOLIC Ivan CRO 48.24 +5.11
15 171 SCHMID Gerhard SCHMID Mathias AUT 49.10 +5.97
16 175 BOSINA Andreas BRODICKY Stephan AUT 49.40 +6.27
17 169 CHRISTIE Jamie POSTILL Harry GBR 49.59 +6.46
18 165 CARTWRIGHT Colin EDWARDS Alex GBR 50.84 +7.71
19 174 SCHUSSER Martin SCHERWITZL Dominik AUT 51.66 +8.53

180 RYGEL Marek VESELY Petr CZE DNF
167 PERCHARD Jack MARRIOTT Patrick GBR DNS

     C2 women
1 195 RICCIARDI Marlene RAZZAUTI Valentina ITA 58.74

Zeitmessung: ALGE-Tirol 28.06.2015 - 11:48:48 www.alge-tirol.info

Daten: ALGE-Tirol Seite 3 / 3 Vienna -  Austria



ICF WILDWATER CANOEING SPRINT  WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
VIENNA - AUSTRIA  27 June  2015

Resultlist 2nd Heat

rank bib name nation time behind

     C1 men
1 30 WEBER Normen GER 42.67
2 1 PANATO Vladi ITA 43.94 +1.27

=3 22 QUINTARELLI Mattia ITA 44.03 +1.36
=3 9 GOJIC Igor CRO 44.03 +1.36
5 16 ZONJIC Jadran CRO 44.29 +1.62
6 21 HALES Antonin CZE 44.36 +1.69
7 24 NOVOSAD Lukas CZE 45.03 +2.36
8 11 TOLIC Ivan CRO 45.64 +2.97
9 26 DRAXL Peter AUT 45.87 +3.20

10 15 HEILINGER Tim GER 46.06 +3.39
11 8 DEMATEIS Antoine FRA 46.53 +3.86
12 20 GRETENER Fabio SUI 47.32 +4.65
13 17 OBADIC Luka CRO 47.44 +4.77
14 13 DELL´AGOSTINO Giorgio ITA 47.45 +4.78
15 6 ZGANJAR Luka SLO 47.52 +4.85
16 12 MEDVED Martin SVK 47.98 +5.31
17 4 ZDRAVKOVIC Pavle SRB 48.08 +5.41
18 19 HUNT Ryan GBR 49.21 +6.54
19 7 MARRIOTT Patrick GBR 52.04 +9.37
20 5 EDWARDS Alex GBR 59.18 +16.51
21 25 COF Blaz SLO 1:15.73 +33.06
22 2 ZUZIK Roman SVK 1:43.52 +1:00.85

     K1 women
1 63 PADOUROVA Klara CZE 45.44
2 64 OVERBECK Alke GER 45.83 +0.39
3 69 BONACCORSI Costanza ITA 46.62 +1.18
4 68 STÖBERL Manuela GER 47.06 +1.62
5 50 SATKOVA Martina CZE 47.62 +2.18
6 60 PALOUDOVA Anezka CZE 47.72 +2.28
7 47 LERICHE Marion FRA 47.80 +2.36
8 53 MATHYS Melanie SUI 48.25 +2.81
9 61 ROSA Mathilde ITA 48.88 +3.44

10 45 FORMENTON Giulia ITA 49.46 +4.02
11 49 WERATSCHNIG Nina AUT 49.84 +4.40
12 57 CAPAKOVA Eliska CZE 50.78 +5.34
13 46 CAMPBELL Morna GBR 52.58 +7.14
14 43 MINTALOVA Eliska SVK 54.07 +8.63
15 59 MILLAR Marin USA 54.40 +8.96
16 41 HONDA Kei JPN 55.34 +9.90
17 58 OXTOBY Lydia GBR 56.11 +10.67
18 42 REVELL Louise GBR 57.14 +11.70
19 40 SASAO Hiroko JPN 59.94 +14.50
20 44 PATTERSON Dee GBR 1:01.70 +16.26
21 51 INES Bäuerle HKG 1:05.72 +20.28
22 48 DREIER Valentina AUT 1:06.39 +20.95
23 55 PAHL Dita AUS 1:06.74 +21.30
24 56 PACKHAM Kristy AUS 1:08.78 +23.34
25 52 GRASSO Beatrice ITA 1:26.63 +41.19

Zeitmessung: ALGE-Tirol 28.06.2015 - 09:56:46 www.alge-tirol.info

Daten: ALGE-Tirol Seite 1 / 3 Vienna -  Austria



ICF WILDWATER CANOEING SPRINT  WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS - VIENNA
Resultlist 2nd Heat

rank bib name nation time behind

     K1 men
1 85 FAURE Clement FRA 40.98
2 119 MCINTYRE Robert AUS 41.78 +0.80
3 97 LEMMEN Yannick GER 42.15 +1.17
4 110 SAVIC Darko BIH 42.19 +1.21
5 118 SLOVAK Tomas CZE 42.21 +1.23
6 115 BONG Tobias GER 42.28 +1.30
7 122 BEERSCHWENGER Björn GER 42.39 +1.41
8 93 GANDL Tobias GER 42.66 +1.68
9 128 GRATON Paul FRA 42.73 +1.75

10 86 KUKEC Damian CRO 42.82 +1.84
11 116 CRESSER Nicky GBR 43.19 +2.21
12 92 SIKKENS Bram BEL 43.30 +2.32
13 126 SCHMID Gerhard AUT 43.47 +2.49
14 120 BIFANO Mariano ITA 43.54 +2.56
15 90 BILJIC Sreten SRB 43.58 +2.60
16 102 BOSINA Andreas AUT 43.81 +2.83
17 105 OLEJNIK Jan CZE 43.95 +2.97
18 108 MIRALLES PRATS Xavier ESP 43.96 +2.98
19 96 MACCAGNAN Davide ITA 43.97 +2.99
20 117 FRANCESKIN Maks SLO 44.26 +3.28
21 109 VERHAAGH Sebastiaan NED 44.34 +3.36
22 104 MEIER Nico SUI 44.45 +3.47
23 106 MATTIELLO Riccardo ITA 44.70 +3.72
24 111 MCINTYRE Alex AUS 45.03 +4.05
25 94 ANDERSON Grant GBR 45.08 +4.10
26 112 FIDALGO DE LEÓN Guillermo ESP 45.14 +4.16
27 113 FILZWIESER Manuel AUT 45.54 +4.56
28 101 MILLAR Richard GBR 45.76 +4.78
29 89 GONZÁLEZ DÍAZ Marcos ESP 45.77 +4.79
30 125 MRUZEK Kamil CZE 46.16 +5.18
31 84 MAC GIOLLA PHADRAIG Iomhar IRL 46.32 +5.34
32 107 SCREMIN Stefano ITA 46.38 +5.40
33 81 MARJANOVIC Marko SRB 46.59 +5.61
34 103 SCHUSSER Martin AUT 46.82 +5.84
35 82 QUINN Conor IRL 47.45 +6.47
36 99 SPASIKJ Ljubomir MKD 47.61 +6.63
37 91 RODRÍGUEZ LEÓN Jesús ESP 48.04 +7.06
38 83 STOJANOVIC Bogdan SRB 48.14 +7.16
39 78 YAMANE Michiyoshi JPN 48.71 +7.73
40 76 MIKO Radoslav SVK 48.87 +7.89
41 79 POTOCZAK Joe USA 49.42 +8.44
42 87 PYPE Samuel BEL 49.71 +8.73
43 80 PRITCHARD Hugh USA 49.92 +8.94
44 95 STASSER Thomas BEL 50.51 +9.53
45 75 YODA Shinichiro JPN 51.39 +10.41
46 100 CARTWRIGHT Colin GBR 53.16 +12.18
47 88 MITROVIC Branislav BIH 59.36 +18.38
48 98 SMITHGALL Kurt USA 1:02.67 +21.69

     C1 women
1 157 BARM Sabrina GER 53.10
2 159 EICHENBERGER Sabine SUI 53.35 +0.25

Zeitmessung: ALGE-Tirol 28.06.2015 - 09:56:46 www.alge-tirol.info

Daten: ALGE-Tirol Seite 2 / 3 Vienna -  Austria



ICF WILDWATER CANOEING SPRINT  WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS - VIENNA
Resultlist 2nd Heat

rank bib name nation time behind
3 150 RAZZAUTI Valentina ITA 55.56 +2.46
4 151 KOSTOV Milica SRB 1:03.86 +10.76
5 152 PANATO Alice ITA 1:25.48 +32.38

     C2 men
1 183 SRAMEK Michal TOMEK Lukas CZE 43.81
2 178 PANATO VLADI Carlo FASOLI Federico ITA 44.27 +0.46
3 172 OBADIC Luka TOLIC Ivan CRO 44.50 +0.69
4 185 ZGANJAR Luka ZNIDARSIC Peter SLO 44.63 +0.82
5 180 RYGEL Marek VESELY Petr CZE 44.86 +1.05
6 181 HEILINGER Tim WEBER Normen GER 45.91 +2.10
7 177 SUCHANEK Daniel JILEK Jan CZE 45.92 +2.11
8 182 FILZWIESER Manuel DRAXL Peter AUT 45.93 +2.12
9 168 DELL´AGOSTINO Giorgio QUINTARELLI Mattia ITA 46.74 +2.93

10 171 SCHMID Gerhard SCHMID Mathias AUT 47.15 +3.34
11 175 BOSINA Andreas BRODICKY Stephan AUT 47.81 +4.00
12 173 TRZOSKA Tobias SCHMITZ Maik GER 47.95 +4.14
13 174 SCHUSSER Martin SCHERWITZL Dominik AUT 49.22 +5.41
14 165 CARTWRIGHT Colin EDWARDS Alex GBR 52.17 +8.36
15 169 CHRISTIE Jamie POSTILL Harry GBR 53.77 +9.96

     C2 women
1 195 RICCIARDI Marlene RAZZAUTI Valentina ITA 58.74

Zeitmessung: ALGE-Tirol 28.06.2015 - 09:56:46 www.alge-tirol.info

Daten: ALGE-Tirol Seite 3 / 3 Vienna -  Austria



rank bib name nat time behind

1 14 ALZINGRE Guillaume FRA 41.90

2 30 WEBER Normen GER 42.85 +0.95

3 22 QUINTARELLI Mattia ITA 43.99 +2.09

4 28 DAZEUR Quentin FRA 44.10 +2.20

5 24 NOVOSAD Lukas CZE 44.29 +2.39

6 1 PANATO Vladi ITA 44.30 +2.40

7 21 HALES Antonin CZE 44.52 +2.62

8 23 HOCEVAR Simeon SLO 44.56 +2.66

9 9 GOJIC Igor CRO 44.72 +2.82

10 29 ROLENC Ondrej CZE 45.47 +3.57

11 27 SLANINA Vladimir CZE 45.55 +3.65

12 16 ZONJIC Jadran CRO 48.96 +7.06

13 11 TOLIC Ivan CRO 45.64

14 26 DRAXL Peter AUT 45.87

15 15 HEILINGER Tim GER 46.06

16 8 DEMATEIS Antoine FRA 46.53

17 20 GRETENER Fabio SUI 47.32

18 17 OBADIC Luka CRO 47.44

19 13 DELL´AGOSTINO Giorgio ITA 47.45

20 6 ZGANJAR Luka SLO 47.52

21 12 MEDVED Martin SVK 47.98

22 4 ZDRAVKOVIC Pavle SRB 48.08

23 19 HUNT Ryan GBR 49.21

24 7 MARRIOTT Patrick GBR 52.04

25 5 EDWARDS Alex GBR 59.18

26 25 COF Blaz SLO 1:15.73

27 2 ZUZIK Roman SVK 1:43.52

18 PESCH Dominik GER DNS

10 ZNIDARSIC Peter SLO DNS

3 ASEFI RAD Alireza IRI DNS

Vienna  28.6.2015           Created   10:20                   1/1                                                             www. alge‐timing.at             

FINAL RESULTS LIST
CANOE SINGLE (C1) MEN

Semifinalist

ICF WILDWATER CANOEING SPRINT  

VIENNA - AUSTRIA  28 June  2015
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS



rank bib name nat time behind

1 69 BONACCORSI Costanza ITA 44.34

2 60 PALOUDOVA Anezka CZE 45.45 +1.11

3 50 SATKOVA Martina CZE 46.84 +2.50

4 54 BREN Claire FRA 46.95 +2.61

5 47 LERICHE Marion FRA 47.12 +2.78

6 67 FÜSSER Sabine GER 47.36 +3.02

7 68 STÖBERL Manuela GER 47.69 +3.35

8 62 ABGOTTSPON Chantal SUI 47.85 +3.51

9 66 HOSTENS Manon FRA 48.07 +3.73

10 65 HOLLERIETH Maria GER 48.71 +4.37

11 63 PADOUROVA Klara CZE 49.37 +5.03

12 64 OVERBECK Alke GER 50.03 +5.69

13 53 MATHYS Melanie SUI 48.25

14 61 ROSA Mathilde ITA 48.88

15 45 FORMENTON Giulia ITA 49.46

16 49 WERATSCHNIG Nina AUT 49.84

17 57 CAPAKOVA Eliska CZE 50.78

18 46 CAMPBELL Morna GBR 52.58

19 43 MINTALOVA Eliska SVK 54.07

20 59 MILLAR Marin USA 54.40

21 41 HONDA Kei JPN 55.34

22 58 OXTOBY Lydia GBR 56.11

23 42 REVELL Louise GBR 57.14

24 40 SASAO Hiroko JPN 59.94

25 44 PATTERSON Dee GBR 1:01.70

26 51 INES Bäuerle HKG 1:05.72

27 48 DREIER Valentina AUT 1:06.39

28 55 PAHL Dita AUS 1:06.74

29 56 PACKHAM Kristy AUS 1:08.78

30 52 GRASSO Beatrice ITA 1:26.63

ICF WILDWATER CANOEING SPRINT  

VIENNA - AUSTRIA  28 June  2015
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Vienna  28.6.2015           Created  10:38                        1/1                                                             www. alge‐timing.at           

FINAL RESULTS LIST
KAJAK SINGLE (K1) WOMEN

Semifinalist



rank bib name nat time behind

1 128 GRATON Paul FRA 40.00

2 127 ZNIDARCIC Nejc SLO 40.31 +0.31

3 121 DEBELJAK Vid SLO 40.83 +0.83

4 97 LEMMEN Yannick GER 40.87 +0.87

5 123 GUYONNET Gaetan FRA 41.21 +1.21

6 119 MCINTYRE Robert AUS 41.25 +1.25

7 114 KOLAR Tim SLO 41.63 +1.63

8 124 HALA Richard CZE 41.81 +1.81

9 118 SLOVAK Tomas CZE 41.84 +1.84

10 122 BEERSCHWENGER Björn GER 42.49 +2.49

11 110 SAVIC Darko BIH 42.63 +2.63

12 93 GANDL Tobias GER 42.95 +2.95

13 85 FAURE Clement FRA 43.09 +3.09

14 86 KUKEC Damian CRO 57.19 +17.19

15 115 BONG Tobias GER 1:20.35 +40.35

16 116 CRESSER Nicky GBR 43.19

17 92 SIKKENS Bram BEL 43.30

18 126 SCHMID Gerhard AUT 43.47

19 120 BIFANO Mariano ITA 43.54

20 90 BILJIC Sreten SRB 43.58

21 102 BOSINA Andreas AUT 43.81

22 105 OLEJNIK Jan CZE 43.95

23 108 MIRALLES PRATS Xavier ESP 43.96

24 96 MACCAGNAN Davide ITA 43.97

25 117 FRANCESKIN Maks SLO 44.26

26 109 VERHAAGH Sebastiaan NED 44.34

27 104 MEIER Nico SUI 44.45

28 106 MATTIELLO Riccardo ITA 44.70

29 111 MCINTYRE Alex AUS 45.03

30 94 ANDERSON Grant GBR 45.08

31 112 FIDALGO DE LEÓN Guillermo ESP 45.14

32 113 FILZWIESER Manuel AUT 45.54

ICF WILDWATER CANOEING SPRINT  

VIENNA - AUSTRIA  28 June  2015
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Vienna  28.6.2015           Created   11:00                       1/1                                                             www. alge‐timing.at           

FINAL RESULTS LIST
KAJAK SINGLE (K1) MEN

Semifinalist



rank bib name nat time behind

33 101 MILLAR Richard GBR 45.76

34 89 GONZÁLEZ DÍAZ Marcos ESP 45.77

35 125 MRUZEK Kamil CZE 46.16

36 84 MAC GIOLLA PHADRAIG Iomhar IRL 46.32

37 107 SCREMIN Stefano ITA 46.38

38 81 MARJANOVIC Marko SRB 46.59

39 103 SCHUSSER Martin AUT 46.82

40 82 QUINN Conor IRL 47.45

41 99 SPASIKJ Ljubomir MKD 47.61

42 91 RODRÍGUEZ LEÓN Jesús ESP 48.04

43 83 STOJANOVIC Bogdan SRB 48.14

44 78 YAMANE Michiyoshi JPN 48.71

45 76 MIKO Radoslav SVK 48.87

46 79 POTOCZAK Joe USA 49.42

47 87 PYPE Samuel BEL 49.71

48 80 PRITCHARD Hugh USA 49.92

49 95 STASSER Thomas BEL 50.51

50 75 YODA Shinichiro JPN 51.39

51 100 CARTWRIGHT Colin GBR 53.16

52 88 MITROVIC Branislav BIH 59.36

53 98 SMITHGALL Kurt USA 1:02.67

77 OTO Bungo JPN DNS

Vienna  28.6.2015           Created  11:00                    1/2                                                            www. alge‐timing.at             



rank bib name nat time behind

1 156 HAAB Claire FRA 51.48

2 153 SATKOVA Martina CZE 52.11 +0.63

3 158 RICCIARDI Marlene ITA 52.23 +0.75

4 159 EICHENBERGER Sabine SUI 52.86 +1.38

5 155 PALOUDOVA Anezka CZE 55.07 +3.59

6 157 BARM Sabrina GER 55.60 +4.12

7 150 RAZZAUTI Valentina ITA 59.27 +7.79

8 154 VALIKOVA Radka CZE 1:01.69 +10.21

9 151 KOSTOV Milica SRB 1:04.81 +13.33

10 152 PANATO Alice ITA DNF

Vienna  28.6.2015           Created   11:14                   1/1                                                             www. alge‐timing.at             

FINAL RESULTS LIST
CANOE SINGLE (C1) WOMEN

ICF WILDWATER CANOEING SPRINT  

VIENNA - AUSTRIA  28 June  2015
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS



rank bib name nat time behind

1 170 MAREAU Damien TROUBADY Pierre FRA 42.77

2 185 ZGANJAR Luka ZNIDARSIC Peter SLO 43.24 +0.47

3 166 HOCEVAR Simeon COF Blaz SLO 43.84 +1.07

4 180 RYGEL Marek VESELY Petr CZE 43.87 +1.10

5 176 ROLENC Ondrej STASTNY Jan CZE 44.13 +1.36

6 179 DEBRAY Tony LAPOINTE Louis FRA 44.18 +1.41

7 184 NIES Mathhias PESCH Dominik GER 44.34 +1.57

8 178 PANATO VLADI Carlo FASOLI Federico ITA 45.22 +2.45

9 183 SRAMEK Michal TOMEK Lukas CZE 45.38 +2.61

10 172 OBADIC Luka TOLIC Ivan CRO 49.81 +7.04

11 181 HEILINGER Tim WEBER Normen GER 45.91

12 177 SUCHANEK Daniel JILEK Jan CZE 45.92

13 182 FILZWIESER Manuel DRAXL Peter AUT 45.93

14 168 DELL´AGOSTINO Giorgio QUINTARELLI Mattia ITA 46.74

15 171 SCHMID Gerhard SCHMID Mathias AUT 47.15

16 175 BOSINA Andreas BRODICKY Stephan AUT 47.81

17 173 TRZOSKA Tobias SCHMITZ Maik GER 47.95

18 174 SCHUSSER Martin SCHERWITZL Dominik AUT 49.22

19 165 CARTWRIGHT Colin EDWARDS Alex GBR 52.17

20 169 CHRISTIE Jamie POSTILL Harry GBR 53.77

167 PERCHARD Jack MARRIOTT Patrick GBR DNS
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FINAL RESULTS LIST
CANOE DOUBLE (C2) MEN

Semifinalist

ICF WILDWATER CANOEING SPRINT  

VIENNA - AUSTRIA  28 June  2015
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS



ICF WILDWATER CANOEING SPRINT  WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
VIENNA - AUSTRIA  28 June  2015

Resultlist Team

rank bib name nation heat 1 heat 2 time behind

     C1 men team
1 6 DAZEUR Quentin, ALZINGRE Guilaume, DEMATEIS Antoine FRA 46.47 47.30 46.47
2 1 PESCH Dominik, HEILINGER Tim, WEBER Normen GER 50.60 47.13 47.13 +0.66
3 5 QUINTARELLI Mattia, PANATO Vladi, DELL´AGOSTINO Giorgio ITA 49.67 48.13 48.13 +1.66
4 7 NOVOSAD Lukas, HALES Antonin, ROLENC Ondrej CZE 48.57 48.21 48.21 +1.74
5 3 COF Blaz,    HOCEVAR Simeon, ZGANJAR Luka SLO 49.57 50.27 49.57 +3.10
6 4 ZONJIC Jadran, GOJIC Igor, TOLIC Ivan CRO 53.77 51.11 51.11 +4.64
7 2 HUNT Ryan, MARRIOTT Patrick, EDWARDS Alex GBR 1:02.87 DNF 1:02.87 +16.40

     K1 women team
1 13 BREN Claire, HOSTENS Manon, LERICHE Marion FRA 52.45 50.18 50.18
2 11 PALOUDOVA Anezka, SATKOVA Martina, PADOUROVA Klara CZE DSQ 51.52 51.52 +1.34
3 10 BONACCORSI Costanza, GRASSO Beatrice, ROSA Mathilde ITA 1:00.67 52.27 52.27 +2.09
4 12 HOLLERIETH Maria, FÜSSER Sabine, STÖBERL Manuel GER 1:07.60 53.30 53.30 +3.12
5 8 MATHYS Melanie, ABGOTTSPON Chantal, EICHENBERGER Sabine SUI 53.65 55.29 53.65 +3.47
6 9 CAMPBELL Moma, REVELL Louise, OXTOBY Lydia GBR 1:16.95 58.07 58.07 +7.89

     K1 men team
1 24 GUYONNET Gaetan, GRATON Paul, FAURE Clement FRA 43.66 43.80 43.66
2 25 KOLAR Tim,   DEBELJAK Vid, ZNIDARCIC Nejc SLO 45.59 43.77 43.77 +0.11
3 23 OLEJNIK Jan, SLOVAK Thomas, HALA Richard CZE 45.08 45.42 45.08 +1.42
4 21 LEMMEN Yannic, BEERSCHWENGER Björn, GANDL Tobias GER 47.20 46.68 46.68 +3.02
5 22 MACCAGNAN Davide, SCREMIN Stefano, BIFANO Mariano ITA 47.00 49.97 47.00 +3.34
6 20 SCHMID Gerhard, FILZWIESER Manuel, BOSINA Andreas AUT 50.53 47.26 47.26 +3.60
7 19 MIRALLES PRATS Xavier,   FIDALGO DE LEON Guillermo, GONZALEZ DIAZ Marcos ESP 47.45 1:03.54 47.45 +3.79
8 18 ANDERSON Grant, CRESSER Nicky, MILLAR Richard GBR 48.93 47.80 47.80 +4.14
9 17 SIKKENS Bram, STASSER Thomas, PYPE Samuel BEL 1:01.25 51.76 51.76 +8.10

10 16 BILJIC Sreten, MARJANOVIC Marko, STOJANOVIC Bogdan SRB DNF 52.10 52.10 +8.44
11 14 YODA Shinichiro, OTO Bungo, YAMANE Michiyoshi JPN DSQ-R 1:04.97 1:04.97 +21.31

Zeitmessung: ALGE-Tirol 28.06.2015 - 16:06:37 www.alge-tirol.info

Daten: ALGE-Tirol Seite 1 / 2 Vienna -  Austria



ICF WILDWATER CANOEING SPRINT  WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS - VIENNA - AUSTRIA  28 June  2015
Resultlist Team

rank bib name nation heat 1 heat 2 time behind
12 15 SMITHGALL Kurt, POTOCZAK Joe, PRITCHARD Hugh USA 1:20.06 1:06.49 1:06.49 +22.83

     C2 men team
1 30 DEBRAY Tony - LAPOINTE Louis, MAREAU Damien - TROUBADY Pierre, DAZEUR Quentin-GUYONNET Gaitan FRA 47.35 47.28 47.28
2 33 ROLENC Ondrej- STASTNY Jan, RYGEL Marek - VESELY Petr SRAMEK Michael - TOMEK Lukas CZE 48.17 47.98 47.98 +0.70
3 29 HOCEVAR Simeon - FRANCESKIN Maks, COF Blaz - ZNIDARCIC Nejc, ZGANJAR Luka - ZNIDARSIC Peter SLO 50.85 48.45 48.45 +1.17
4 31 SCHMID Gerhard - SCHMID Mathias, FILZWIESER Manuel - DRAXL Peter, BOSINA Andreas - BRODICKY Stephan AUT 50.25 51.32 50.25 +2.97
5 32 NIES Mathias - PESCH Dominik, TRZOSKA Tobias - SCHMITZ Maik, BRÜCKER Rene - WEBER Normen GER 50.95 51.05 50.95 +3.67
6 28 CHRISTIE Jamie - POSTILL Harry, CARTWRIGHT Colin - EDWARDS Alex PERCHARD Jack - MARRIOTT Patrick GBR 54.76 DNF 54.76 +7.48

Zeitmessung: ALGE-Tirol 28.06.2015 - 16:06:37 www.alge-tirol.info

Daten: ALGE-Tirol Seite 2 / 2 Vienna -  Austria
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